
2017 CALENDAR OF PERFORMING AND VISUAL ARTS EVENTS 
Central Visual and Performing Arts High School 

January – May 2017 

1/19/2017 7:41 AM– D.A.B. 

 

Event Day/s Date/s Time Place 

VerbQuake 6
th

 Season Wednesday January 18, 2017 2:30 p.m. Central VPA Theatre 

MSHSAA Solo and Small Ensemble 
Festival Entry Deadline** 

Thursday February 2, 2017 
11:00 p.m. 
deadline 

Online entries 
deadline 

E. Desmond Lee High School Arts 
Festival: Band, Choir, Orchestra, 
Theatre and Visual Arts 

Tuesday February 7, 2017 
All Day Festival 
Clinic 
6:30 p.m. Concert 

Blanche Touhill 
Performing Arts 
Center 

E. Desmond Lee Middle School Arts 
Festival: Band, Choir, Orchestra, 
Theatre and Visual Arts 

Tuesday February 8, 2017 
All Day Festival 
Clinic 
6:30 p.m. Concert 

Blanche Touhill 
Performing Arts 
Center 

Dance Recital: New Works Dance Thursday-Friday February 9-10, 2017 7:00 p.m. Central VPA Theatre 

African-American Spirituals 
Invitational Festival(Legend Singers) 

Thursday February 16, 2017 
8:00 a.m.-12:30 
p.m. 

 
Central VPA Theatre 

Black History Performing and Visual 
Arts Night:  New Students Reception 

Wednesday February 22, 2017 12:30 p.m./7:00 p.m. Central VPA Theatre 

MSHSAA Solo and Small Ensemble 
Festival 

Saturday March 4, 2017 Assigned 
Parkway Central High 
School 

CVPA Trivia Night Fundraiser Saturday March 4, 2017 6:30 -10:00 p.m. 

Epiphany of Our Lord 
Church 
6596 Smiley Avenue 
St. Louis, MO 63139 

Spring Musical “Sister Act” Thursday - Friday March 9-10, 2017 7:00 p.m. Central VPA Theatre 

SLPS Choir Adjudication Tuesday March 14, 2017 8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. McKinley High School 

SLPS Band Adjudication Wednesday March 15, 2017 8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. Central VPA Theatre 

CVPA Guitar Concert Wednesday March 15, 2017 7:00 p.m. Central VPA Theatre 

Spring Talent Show Thursday March 16, 2017 12:30 p.m. Central VPA Theatre 

Spring Break Saturday-Sunday March 20-24, 2017 All Week No School 

One-Act Plays Thursday March 30, 2017 
12:30 and 7:00 
p.m. 

Central Theatre Black 
Box Seating 

CVPA Student Awards Friday April 5, 2017 12:30 p.m. Central VPA Theatre 

Opera Theatre Saint Louis 
(OTSL) A.I.T. Spring Recital 

Sunday April 9, 2017 3:00 p.m. Sheldon Concert Hall 

SLPS Retired Employees Luncheon 
Performance 
Arts Dept. Field Trip 

Monday April 10, 2017 11:00 a.m. 

Central Baptist 
Educational Building 
2843 Washington 
Blvd. 

Testing Block-out Thursday-Friday April 20-28, 2017 All Day School Schedule 

St. Louis Teen Talent Competition Saturday April 22, 2017 7:00 p.m. Fabulous Fox Theatre 

CVPA Choir and Band Concert Friday April 28, 2017 7:00 p.m. Central VPA Theatre 

MSHSAA State Solo and Small 
Ensemble Festival 

Saturday April 29, 2017 All Day 
University of Missouri-
Columbia 

EOC Testing Wednesday-Friday May 3-12, 2017 All Day School Schedule 

Senior Prom Friday May 5, 2017 7:00-11:00 p.m. Chase Park Plaza 

Ribbon Day Ceremony/Senior BBQ 
and Ice Cream Social 

Wednesday May 10, 2017 12:55 p.m. Central VPA Theatre 

“Living Your Dream/Senior 
Showcase” Kwame Concert 

Thursday May 10, 2017 7:00 p.m. Central VPA Theatre 

CVPA Graduation Saturday May 13, 2017 10:00 a.m. Central VPA Theatre 

Spring Recital and Dinner Thursday May 18, 2017 
5:00-6:30/Dinner 
7:00 p.m. Recital 

Central VPA Theatre 

Spring Dance Recital Friday May 19, 2017 7:00 p.m. Central VPA Theatre 

   

http://slpshs.schoolwires.net/Page/25411

